
First Name Last Name Company Name Email
Kelly Aday Sam Newton Insurance Agency, Inc. kelly@samnewtonins.com
Jeff Brems Emergency Services Insurance Company LLC jeffbrems@gmail.com
Brett Cheatham AIA Insurance Agency, Inc. bcheatham@aiainsagency.com
Bryan Emrey Campbell Insurance bemrey@campbellins.com
Rodney Foster Burrows Agency rfoster@burrowsagency.com
David Fulton Compass Insurance davidf@compasscoverage.com
Joshua Garris CODE 3 Insurance joshgarriscode3@gmail.com
Maygen Garris CODE 3 Insurance maygencode3@gmail.com
Lori Hall VFIS of NC lhall@vfisnc.com
John Hudson WinStar Insurance Group VFIS of TX jhudson@vfistx.com
Brent Lewis Correll Insurance Group blewis@vfissc.com
Aidan Lunde Gallagher aidan_lunde@ajg.com
Chasity Maxwell Sam Newton Insurance Agency, Inc. chasity@samnewtonins.com
Myron Munyon Compass Insurance myronm@compasscoverage.com
Frank Piscitello The Horton Group, A Marsh & McClennan Agency LLC Company frank.piscitello@marshmma.com
Brooks Reames The Policy Center brooksr@thepolicycenter.net
Josh Reyna Winstar jreyna@aiainsagency.com
Steven Salerno Salerno Brokerage Corp. steven@salernoins.com
Dave Scott Ohio Public Risk Insurance Agency, Inc. dscott@vfisoh.com
Todd Shamel Governmental Risk Insurance Plans, LLC toddshamel@gripins.com
Nick Spencer PRU Midwest nspencer@ipep.com
Greg Steffen Compass Insurance Partners gregs@compasscoverage.com
Karlyn Stern Ministry Pacific Financial Insurance Services, LLC karlyn@ministrypacific.com
Alexis Stogner VFIS of Miss/Lou astogner@specialriskins.com
Shannon Stryk Winstar Insurance Group sstryk@vfistx.com
Heather Thigpen Sam Newton Insurance Agency, Inc. heather@samnewtonins.com
Kelly Trexler Trexler Insurance ktrexler2@gmail.com
Mike Trexler Trexler Insurance mtrexlervfis@gmail.com
Michelle Walker Public Risk Underwriters of the Midwest mmilburn@ipep.com
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